Annexure 1
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Hiranmaye energy limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP :03-01-2024 ;

List of Financial Creditors (Amount in )

A t
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted :;::;
Al t of
. % of mo_un ° mutual | Amount of claim | Amount of claim under
Sl. No. Name of creditor ) ) contingent . e L.
. ; Amount of claim Nature | Whether Related voting . dues,that not admitted verification
Date of receipt [ Amount claimed ) R N claim

admitted of claim Party? share in may be

CoC set off
1 REC Limited 16-01-2024 31,03,31,13,078 30,79,14,03,066| Financial No 58.17 - - 24,17,10,012 -
2 Power Finance Corporation Limited 18-01-2024 21,10,91,22,022 21,10,91,22,022| Financial No 39.91 - - - -
3 RBL Bank Limited 17-01-2024 1,01,31,21,740 1,01,31,21,740] Financial No 1.92 - - - -
4 Bhaskar Silicon Private Limited 17-01-2024 29,64,70,18,997 -| Financial Yes - - - 29,64,70,18,997 -
5 Tuticorin Electricity Supply Private Limited 17-01-2024 18,47,32,39,950 -| Financial No - - - 18,47,32,39,950 -
6 Power Trust 17-01-2024 5,66,43,53,913 -| Financial Yes - - - - 5,66,43,53,913
7 Rankini Power Generation Private Limited 17-01-2024 7,55,99,956 -| Financial No - - - - 7,55,99,956
8 JSP Tracomm Private Limited 16-01-2024 46,82,09,564 -| Financial No - - - - 46,82,09,564
Total 1,07,48,37,79,220 52,91,36,46,828 100 - - 48,36,19,68,959 6,20,81,63,433

Please note that the list of creditors as stated above is subject to updation as part of the ongoing verification process of claims by the IRP/RP, and clarifications, information and documents sought and received periodically from
the creditors for substantiation or updation of the claims. The amount admitted may undergo a modification at a subsequent stage, should new evidence, information or documents be brought to the notice of the IRP/RP and if such
evidence, had it surfaced prior to such admission would have warranted a different treatment.




